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	Ingreso
	Recaída
	Retirada del catéter
	Fallo de la técnica
	Éxitus

	Gram+

(n = 486)
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	16,4
	12,6
	6,8
	2,9
	2,1

	1-2
	12,5
	8,8
	7,6
	0
	1,7

	> 2
	27,1*
	25,4*
	13,6*
	5,1
	1,6

	Gram–
(n = 165)
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	21,8
	10,3
	14,1
	3,8
	4,1

	1-2
	40,7*
	13,0
	31,5
	13,7*
	3,5

	> 2
	40,0*
	20,0
	40,0*
	9,7
	11,0*
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